
2023 0.0 48     Purdue 329 12 2.9 230 5 443 21 5.6 140 3 3 96.1 Win Under -114
2022 17.5 44.5 at Purdue 240 14 3.6 78 2 299 17 3.3 159 1 -4 99.3 Win Under -59
2021 11.0 47.5     Purdue 303 19 3.3 159 4 473 22 2.2 423 1 -1 92.2 Loss Under -170
2020 #23 -3.0 49.5 at Purdue 292 19 2.0 212 0 265 15 0.1 263 3 0 103.3 Loss Under 27
2019 -2.0 39.5     Purdue 435 24 5.6 184 0 345 22 3.5 271 2 0 93.2 Loss Over Upset 90
2018 1.5 53 at Purdue 401 22 4.0 235 0 472 23 8.1 270 2 3 91.7 Loss Over Upset -71
2017 -4.5 48.5     Purdue 390 22 2.5 296 1 438 22 1.8 398 3 1 92.3 Win Under -48
2016 -13.5 58 at Purdue 605 28 5.5 352 0 394 22 4.1 264 3 2 98.3 Loss Over 211
2015 #24 -14.0 49     Purdue 382 21 5.2 132 2 360 18 2.4 287 2 -2 75.6 Win Under 22
2014 1.0 51.5 at Purdue 414 20 4.2 181 1 312 20 1.9 251 3 3 91.8 Loss Over Upset 102
2010 -8.5 49     Purdue 389 23 2.0 305 5 279 13 5.5 47 0 0 67.9 Loss Under Upset 110
2009 8.0 57 at Purdue 311 23 2.0 224 2 375 16 2.2 313 3 5 76.5 Loss Under Upset -64
2008 -4.0 49.5     Purdue 441 23 4.4 250 2 466 23 6.3 308 2 2 Win Over -25
2007 13.5 66 at Purdue 297 20 3.1 208 5 402 19 5.8 182 1 -4 Win Under -105
2006 7.0 53.5     Purdue 251 12 4.0 83 5 510 28 2.2 448 2 0 Loss Under -259
2005 7.5 69 at Purdue 603 32 4.7 475 1 505 30 3.5 378 0 3 Loss Under Upset 98
2004 #17 10.0 54     Purdue 278 14 3.9 148 1 332 20 3.0 210 1 2 Win Under Upset -54
2003 #18 18.0 at Purdue 326 20 3.2 165 4 390 23 3.7 212 2 -4 Win -64
2002 13.5     Purdue 268 12 3.9 150 1 551 24 5.9 144 0 0 Loss -283
2001 #24 5.0 at Purdue 358 23 2.8 235 4 362 21 3.6 190 1 0 Win -4
2000 #17 #21 3.5     Purdue 452 19 2.2 369 7 461 25 4.7 239 1 -1 Loss -9
1999 #13 28.0 at Purdue 373 23 2.9 241 3 539 28 5.0 405 1 2 Win -166
1998 13.0     Purdue 379 23 3.3 233 2 478 21 4.6 368 0 -1 Loss -99
1997 3.5 at Purdue 307 16 4.4 148 1 488 24 6.0 220 1 0 Win -181

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

48-178

23-50

22-40
32-130
30-73

26-48

17-2
21-74

20-28

41-122 20-42

26-45

29-39
28-51

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Pu
rd

ue

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Northwestern

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

48-172
47-222

69-407
14-31

32-51
28-46
20-34

14-24

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Northwestern vs Purdue - Last 27 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)
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31-27 42-166 23-37 25-202
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17-20 42-84 30-41 42-232 6-18
38-14 56-233 13-24 32-61

48-26 43-191 21-34 25-158 31-51
27-21 43-87 28-45 28-62

34-29 27-128 38-57 36-127

24-38
10-31 42-168 9-15 28-62 36-52
17-35 29-89 20-39 38-220

9-17 45-162 9-20 42-140 16-25

40-65
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